Product Specification
Customer Signature:
Tel
Fax
ADD
: 0086-574-86828566
: 0086-574-86824882
: NO. 8-1, RONGXIA RD. XIAPU SHANQIAN

额定电流
RATED
CURRENT
额定电压
RATED
VOLTAGE
产品部件
号PART
NUMBER
额定电流
RATED
CURRENT
额定电压
RATED
VOLTAGE
5ET-0100H 100mA
250V/300V/
350V/400V
5ET-1250H 2.5A
250V/300V/
350V/400V
5ET-0125H 125mA 5ET-1300H 3A
5ET-0160H 160mA 5ET-1315H 3.15A
5ET-0200H 200mA 5ET-1350H 3.5A
5ET-0250H 250mA 5ET-1400H 4A
5ET-0315H 315mA 5ET-1500H 5A
5ET-0400H 400mA 5ET-1630H 6.3A
5ET-0500H 500mA 5ET-1700H 7A
5ET-0630H 630mA 5ET-1800H 8A
5ET-0800H 800mA 5ET-2100H 10A
5ET-1100H 1A 5ET-2125H 12.5A
5ET-1125H 1.25A 5ET-2150H 15A
5ET-1160H 1.6A 5ET-2160H 16A
5ET-1200H 2A 5ET-2200H 20A
2. 相关标准/APPLICABLE STANDARDS
系列产品适用的相关标准是IEC60127.1、IEC60127.3、IEC60127.7、GB/T9364.1、GB/T9364.3、
GB/T9364.7。
60127.3, IEC60127.7, GB/T 9364.1, GB/T